Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 Jazz Band MPA
February 7-8, 2023 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Stuart Middle School Jazz Band

Director(s): Emily M. Roberts Principal: Ebony Jarrett

One O'Clock Jump arr. Paul Cook
Poco Loco Carl Strommen
Domino Michael Story

FAU/SLCSD Palm Pointe Educational Research School @ Tradition Jazz Band

Director(s): Jason Hatfield Principal: Kathleen Perez

Blues In Hoss Flat William "Count" Basie arr. Frank Foster
Blue Monk Thelonius Monk arr. Sweeney
Big Time In The City Dean Sorensen

Vero Beach High School Lab Band

Director(s): Jessica Russell and Colbert P. Howell, Jr. Principal: Shawn O'Keefe

Basically Basie Beach & Shutack
Big Spender arr. Stizel
St. Thomas arr. Sweeney

St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Jazz Lab

Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell

In a Mellow Tone Mark Taylor
Distance Doug Beach
Feeling Good Roger Holmes

Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. Prep Magnet West Prep Jazz CI

Director(s): Jean Auguste Principal: Mr. David Alfonso

Splanky Neal Hefti/ Roy Phillipe
Misty Mike lewis
Grooved Pavement Victor Lopez

Vero Beach High School Studio Band

Director(s): Colbert P. Howell, Jr and Jessica Russell Principal: Shawn O'Keefe

Satin Doll Ellington/Nestico
A Child is Born Jones/Carubia
Cariba Montgomery/Lopez

Port St. Lucie High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Troy Wiley Principal: Nicole Telese

Put on a Happy Face Rick Stitzel
Fly Like and Eagle Paul Murtha
Chevre Michele Fernandez

Ft. Pierce Central High School Cobra Jazz

Director(s): Joshua Daniels Principal: Eldrique T. Gardner

Orange Sherbert Sammy Nestico
A Child is Born Thad Jones/John Denton
Birdland Joe Zawinul/Victor Lopez

Jensen Beach High School JB2 (JB Squared)
Director(s): Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Mrs. Lori Vogel

Easy to Love Cole Porter/Arr. Baker
Everlasting Gordon Goodwin
Chili Today, Hot Tamale Rick Hirsch

Vero Beach High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Jessica Russell and Colbert P. Howell, Jr. Principal: Shawn O'Keefe

My Favorite Things arr. Jennings
Willow Weep for Me arr. Berg
Double Play Strommen

MC

MC

CcC

CC

CcC




7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 Jazz Band MPA
February 7-8, 2023 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

South Fork High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Mia Laping Principal: Tim Aitken

Work Song Nat Adderly arr. Erik Morales
Mambo Swing Scotty Morris arr. Roger Holmes
Jazz Police Gordon Goodwin arr. Mike Lewis

Okeechobee High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Clint LaFlam Principal: Lauren Myers

Fat Cat Doug Beach
Caribbean Dance Victor Lopez
Sign Me Up! Mike Kamuf

Sebastian River High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Paul Champion and Doug Moser Principal: Christopher Cummings

Cheesecake Dexter Gordon/Stitzel
It's Too Late Carole King/Taylor
The Bull Ring Shutack

Martin County High School Jazz Band

Director(s): Emily Cleghorn Principal: Alfred Fabrizio

Leap Frog Joe Garland and Leo Corday, Arr. Joe Garl
Quiet Nights of Quiet Stars (Corcovado) Gene Lees, Antonio Carlos Jobim, Arr. Pat
What Is This Thing Called Love? Cole Porter, Arr. Aric Schneller

St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell
I'm Down With that Mark Taylor
La Suerte De Los Tontos Victor Lopez
Eurpora Eric Richards

BB




