February 7-8, 2023 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

dnesday	, February 8, 2023		
12:30 pm	Stuart Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Emily M. Roberts Principal: Ebony Jarrett		MC
	One O'Clock Jump	arr. Paul Cook	
	Poco Loco	Carl Strommen	
	Domino	Michael Story	
1:00 pm	FAU/SLCSD Palm Pointe Educational Research School @ Tradition Jazz Band Director(s): Jason Hatfield Principal: Kathleen Perez		M
	Blues In Hoss Flat	William "Count" Basie arr. Frank Foster	
	Blue Monk	Thelonius Monk arr. Sweeney	
	Big Time In The City	Dean Sorensen	
2:00 pm	Vero Beach High School Lab Band		
	Director(s): Jessica Russell and Colbert P. Howell, Jr. Principal: Shawn O'Keefe		
	Basically Basie	Beach & Shutack	
	Big Spender	arr. Stizel	
	St. Thomas	arr. Sweeney	
2:30 pm	St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Jazz Lab		C
	Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell		
	In a Mellow Tone	Mark Taylor	
	Distance	Doug Beach	
	Feeling Good	Roger Holmes	
3:00 pm	Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. Prep Magnet West Prep Jazz Cl Director(s): Jean Auguste Principal: Mr. David Alfonso		C
	Splanky	Neal Hefti/ Roy Phillipe	
	Misty	Mike lewis	
	Grooved Pavement	Victor Lopez	
3:30 pm	Vero Beach High School Studio Band		C
	Director(s): Colbert P. Howell, Jr and Jessica Russell Principal: Sha	awn O'Keefe	
	Satin Doll	Ellington/Nestico	
	A Child is Born	Jones/Carubia	
	Cariba	Montgomery/Lopez	
4:00 pm	Port St. Lucie High School Jazz Band Director(s): Troy Wiley Principal: Nicole Telese		I
	Put on a Happy Face	Rick Stitzel	
	Fly Like and Eagle	Paul Murtha	
	Chevre	Michele Fernandez	
4:30 pm	Ft. Pierce Central High School Cobra Jazz Director(s): Joshua Daniels Principal: Eldrique T. Gardner		l
	Orange Sherbert	Sammy Nestico	
	A Child is Born	Thad Jones/John Denton	
	Birdland	Joe Zawinul/Victor Lopez	
5:00 pm	Jensen Beach High School JB2 (JB Square Director(s): Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Mrs. Lori Vogel	d)	
	Easy to Love	Cole Porter/Arr. Baker	
	Everlasting Chili Today, Hot Tamale	Gordon Goodwin Rick Hirsch	
5:30 pm			
5:30 nm	Vero Beach High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Jessica Russell and Colbert P. Howell, Jr. Principal: Shawn O'Keefe		1
5:30 pm		awn O'Keefe	
5:30 pm		awn O'Keefe arr. Jennings	
5:30 pm	Director(s): Jessica Russell and Colbert P. Howell, Jr. Principal: Sh		

Florida Bandmasters Association District 13 Jazz Band MPA

February 7-8, 2023 St. Lucie West Centennial HS

7:00 pm	South Fork High School Jazz Band Director(s): Mia Laping Principal: Tim Aitken		В
	Work Song	Nat Adderly arr. Erik Morales	
	Mambo Swing	Scotty Morris arr. Roger Holmes	
	Jazz Police	Gordon Goodwin arr. Mike Lewis	
7:30 pm	Okeechobee High School Jazz Band		В
	Director(s): Clint LaFlam Principal: Lauren Myers		
	Fat Cat	Doug Beach	
	Caribbean Dance	Victor Lopez	
	Sign Me Up!	Mike Kamuf	
8:00 pm	Sebastian River High School Jazz Band		В
	Director(s): Paul Champion and Doug Moser Principal: Christopher Cummings		
	Cheesecake	Dexter Gordon/Stitzel	
	It's Too Late	Carole King/Taylor	
	The Bull Ring	Shutack	
8:30 pm	Martin County High School Jazz Band Director(s): Emily Cleghorn Principal: Alfred Fabrizio		BB
	Leap Frog	Joe Garland and Leo Corday, Arr. Joe Garl	
	Quiet Nights of Quiet Stars (Corcovado)	Gene Lees, Antonio Carlos Jobim, Arr. Pau	
	What Is This Thing Called Love?	Cole Porter, Arr. Aric Schneller	
9:00 pm	St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell		Α
	I'm Down With that	Mark Taylor	

I'm Down With thatMark TaylorLa Suerte De Los TontosVictor LopezEurporaEric Richards